04 ROOF TOP PRODUCTS
V-Seal® AD series pipe flashings
V-Seal® pipe flashings
AD series pipe flashings
Application
•	 Provides weatherseal for pipes, chimneys, flues and
other penetrations through profiled sheeting or flat panel
systems
Key Features
•	 Square base facilitates easy installation
•	 Adaptability - suits standard and retro-fit applications
•	 Flexibility - allows for expansion, contraction and building
movement
•	 Simple to fit sleeve marked with pipe diameters
•	 Life expectancy in excess of 20 years under normal
weather conditions
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-RP-AD-7.17/01
*AD-EG-25-70 25-70 25-65
**AD-EG-90-150 90-150 90-130
code Pipe diameters(mm)
Base
dimensions
(mm)

Temp range
-40°C to + 115°C
Grey EPDM
Temp range
-40°C to +
115°C
Red Silicone
Temp range
-50°C to +240°C
0-25°
roof
pitch
0-45°
roof
pitch
AD-EB-10-90 AD-EG-25-70* AD-SR-10-90 10-90 10-70 155 x 155 5
AD-EB-50-100 AD-EG-50-100 AD-SR-50-100 50-100 50-80 210 x 210 4
AD-EB-75-150 AD-EG-90-150** AD-SR-75-150 75-150 75-135 255 x 255 6
AD-EB-125-200 AD-EG-125-200 AD-SR-125-200 125-200 125-165 313 x 313 5
AD-EB-150-250 AD-EG-150-250 AD-SR-150-250 150-250 150-230 370 x 370 6
AD-EB-195-300 AD-EG-195-300 AD-SR-195-300 195-300 195-255 440 x 440 7
AD-EB-230-380 - AD-SR-230-380 230-380 230-355 540 x 597 9
AD-EB-315-500 - AD-SR-315-500 315-500 315-450 650 x 720 11
AD-EB-400-750 - AD-SR-400-750 400-750 400-630 965 x 995 15
code
Black EPDM
Temp range
-40°C to + 115°C

only
Quantity of RFC
clips required
per flashing
0-25°
roof
pitch
0-45° roof
pitch
AD-EB-SQ-25-100 Purpose
designed
to suit square
section
penetrations
25-100 25-75 210 x 210 5
AD-EB-SQ-100-150 100-150 100-150 313 x 313 6
AD-EB-WF-0-125
Special flat cone
for use on
vertical